CHOW HUT WORK ASSIGNMENTS - REVISED 4.24.19

Date Time Field Level Team Assigned
Monday, April 22, 2019 CLOSED
Tuesday, April 23, 2019 CLOSED
Wednesday, April 24, 2019 CLOSED?
Saturday, April 27, 2019 9:30 - 12:00 Mendon B Minors Joint Home Improvement Yankees
Saturday, April 27, 2019 11:30 - 2:00 Mendon B Minors Gates Construction Cardinals
Monday, April 29, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Meehan Architecture Mets
Tuesday, April 30, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon B Intermediate StudioMOVE! Reds
Wednesday, May 01, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Mendon Golf Club Yankees
Thursday, May 02, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Harmonigenic Corporation A's
Saturday, May 04, 2019 9:30 - 12:00 Mendon B Minors Fairport Pediatrics Brewers
Saturday, May 04, 2019 11:30 - 2:00 Mendon B Minors Gates Construction Cardinals
Monday, May 06, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Meehan Architecture Mets
Tuesday, May 07, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon B Intermediate Storybook Farm Veterinary A's
Wednesday, May 08, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Wall's Painting Nationals
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Saturday, May 11, 2019 9:30 - 12:00 Mendon B Minors DealerDOCX Mets
Saturday, May 11, 2019 11:30 - 2:00 Mendon B Minors Irene Bennett (Howard Hanna) Royals
Monday, May 13, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Mendon Pharmacy Padres
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon B Minors Be-Mar Roller Skating Braves
Wednesday, May 15, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Mendon Golf Club Yankees
Thursday, May 16, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon B Minors Joint Home Improvement Yankees
Saturday, May 18, 2019 9:30 - 12:00 Mendon 1 Majors Mendon Pharmacy Padres
Saturday, May 18, 2019 11:30 - 2:00 Mendon B Minors DealerDOCX Mets
Monday, May 20, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Spartan Insurance Orioles
Tuesday, May 21, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon B Intermediate Doorbell Vet Rockies
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Harmonigenic Corporation A's
Thursday, May 23, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon B Minors Be-Mar Roller Skating Braves
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Mendon Golf Club Yankees
Wednesday, May 29, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon 1 Majors Wall's Painting Nationals
Thursday, May 30, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon B Intermediate Isaac Heating & A/C Cardinals
Saturday, June 01, 2019 9:00-11:30 Mendon 1 Majors Spartan Insurance Orioles
Saturday, June 01, 2019 11:00 - 1:30 Mendon B Minors Irene Bennett (Howard Hanna) Royals
Monday, June 03, 2019 5:15 - Close TBD TBD MAJ or MIN Playoff Team - TBD
Tuesday, June 04, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon B Intermediate Hoselton Auto Mall Marlins
Wednesday, June 05, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon B Intermediate Sonitrol Security White Sox
Thursday, June 06, 2019 5:15 - Close TBD TBD MIN Playoff Team - TBD
Saturday, June 08, 2019 9:30- 12:00 TBD TBD MAJ or MIN Playoff Team - TBD
Saturday, June 08, 2019 11:30 - 2:00 Mendon B Intermediate Corby's Collision Yankees
Monday, June 10, 2019 CLOSED? (2 games - no team assigned)
Tuesday, June 11, 2019 5:15 - Close Mendon B Intermediate Jimmy's Garage Cubs
Wednesday, June 12, 2019 CLOSED? (3 games - no team assigned)
Thursday June 13, 2019 5:15 - Close TBD TBD MAJ or MIN Playoff Team - TBD
Saturday, June 15, 2019 9:30 - 1:00 VOLUNTEERS (Championships/Picnic)



